Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucas Dyson-Diaz - (463899) - Hatfield SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Date

02/12/23
20/09/15
15/02/15
25/01/16
15/02/15
08/03/15
15/03/14
15/12/13
16/06/13
11/03/13
27/04/13
07/10/12
22/09/12
15/07/12
26/02/12
19/11/11
24/09/11
09/04/11
15/05/11
09/07/11
19/03/11
13/02/11
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Meet

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2023
Hatfield Club Championships 2015

Middlesex County Championships 2015
Hertfordshire County Championships

Middlesex County Championships 2015

BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy
Middlesex County Championships

BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013

Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet

Middlesex County Championships

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
MCASA Short Course Championships
Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Borough of Harrow Winter Open Meet
Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Middlesex Spring Development Meet
Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet

Edmonton Phoenix Junior Open

Ealing March Development Meet

The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me
Harrow & Wealdstone Champs

The Borough of Harrow

Borough Of Harrow Open Meet

Venue

Stanley
Hatfield
Barnet
Borehamwood
Barnet
Barnet
Enfield
Barnet
Barnet
Enfield
Luton
Northolt
Harrow
Walton on Thames
Enfield
Barnet
Harrow
Enfield
Barnet
Enfield
Ealing
Barnet
Barnet
Barnet

Barnet
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Club Swam Under Level

Durham Uni 3
Hatfield 4
Bo Of Harrow 2
Hatfield 2
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Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 1
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
31.84
34.89
34.88
35.68
34.89
35.66
35.92
36.53
36.78
37.38
37.38
38.58
38.93
39.55
41.03
43.68
44.61
49.35
47.79
47.25
50.07
52.28
58.46
59.00

54.93

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

481
365
366
341
365
342
335
318
312
297
297
270
263
251
224
186
174
129

142

123
108
77
75
93

Round

H
H

Date

02/12/23
25/01/16
20/09/15
08/03/15
15/02/15
15/02/15
15/03/14
15/12/13
16/06/13
27/04/13
11/03/13
07/10/12
22/09/12
15/07/12
26/02/12
19/11/11
24/09/11
09/07/11
15/05/11
09/04/11
19/03/11
13/02/11
30/10/10
20/06/10
27/09/09

Meet

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2023
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hatfield Club Championships 2015

BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships

BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013

Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Middlesex County Championships

MCASA Short Course Championships
Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Borough of Harrow Winter Open Meet
Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Edmonton Phoenix Junior Open

Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet

Middlesex Spring Development Meet

Ealing March Development Meet

The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me
The Borough of Harrow

Borough Of Harrow Open Meet

Harrow & Wealdstone Champs

Venue

Stanley
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Barnet
Barnet
Barnet
Enfield
Barnet
Barnet
Luton
Enfield
Northolt
Harrow
Walton on Thames
Enfield
Barnet
Harrow
Enfield
Barnet
Enfield
Ealing
Barnet
Barnet
Barnet

Barnet

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Durham Uni 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 2

2
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 1
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



